02-01-02-08                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Утверждаю:

Директор колледжа

                    И.А.Левина 

Р А С П И С А Н И Е     Т Е О Р Е Т И Ч Е С К И Х      З А Н Я Т И Й

   с 15 сентября     по 20 сентября  2025 г

	Специальность: Л А Б О Р А Т О Р Н О Й   Д И А Г Н О С Т И К И                                                                                                                                

	Курс: 2                                                      Группа: 201

	Время
	Понедельник        : ауд
	Вторник               : ауд
	Среда                      : ауд
	Четверг                    : ауд
	Пятница                   : ауд
	Суббота                  : ауд

	8-30- 9-15

9-20- 10-05
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК02.02       

  л ПРОВЕД.ГЕМАТОЛ.ИСС

  Дунай Н.А.        сферум         

	  10-15 -11-00

11-05 -11-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	  л БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ

ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ

Бакеев Р.Ф.            сферум

	   12-20-13-05

 13-10-13-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК02.03       

  л ПРОВЕД.БИОХИМ.ИСС

  Антропова К.А.       сферум         

	   14-05-14-50

   14-55-15-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    16-10-16-55

  17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   17-55-18-40

18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Курс: 3                                                      Группа: 391

	Время
	Понедельник        : ауд
	Вторник               : ауд
	Среда                      : ауд
	Четверг                    : ауд
	Пятница                   : ауд
	Суббота                  : ауд

	8-30- 9-15

9-20- 10-05
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК02.02       

  л ПРОВЕД.ГЕМАТОЛ.ИСС

  Дунай Н.А.        сферум         

	  10-15 -11-00

11-05 -11-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	  л БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ

ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ

Бакеев Р.Ф.            сферум

	   12-20-13-05

 13-10-13-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК02.03       

  л ПРОВЕД.БИОХИМ.ИСС

  Антропова К.А.    сферум         

	   14-05-14-50

   14-55-15-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    16-10-16-55

  17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   17-55-18-40

18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Курс: 3                                                      Группа: 392

	Время
	Понедельник        : ауд
	Вторник               : ауд
	Среда                      : ауд
	Четверг                    : ауд
	Пятница                   : ауд
	Суббота                  : ауд

	8-30- 9-15

9-20- 10-05
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	л БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ

ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ

Бакеев Р.Ф.            сферум

	  10-15 -11-00

11-05 -11-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК03.01       

  л БАКТЕРИОЛОГИЯ
Васильева С.Б.      сферум           

	   12-20-13-05

 13-10-13-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК03.01       

  л БАКТЕРИОЛОГИЯ

Васильева С.Б.      сферум           

	14-05-14-50

   14-55-15-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    16-10-16-55

  17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   17-55-18-40

18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Курс: 2                                                    Группа: 393

	Время
	Понедельник        : ауд
	Вторник               : ауд
	Среда                      : ауд
	Четверг                    : ауд
	Пятница                   : ауд
	Суббота                  : ауд

	8-30- 9-15

9-20- 10-05
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	л БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ

ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ

Бакеев Р.Ф.            сферум

	  10-15 -11-00

11-05 -11-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК03.01       

  л БАКТЕРИОЛОГИЯ

Васильева С.Б.      сферум           

	   12-20-13-05

 13-10-13-55
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	ПРАКТИКА
	МДК03.01       

  л БАКТЕРИОЛОГИЯ

Васильева С.Б.      сферум           

	   14-05-14-50

   14-55-15-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    16-10-16-55

  17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   17-55-18-40

18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	


Диспетчер по расписанию                                                                                       Г.Г.Карпицкая

